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Session 6

SAT 11 JUN 2022  2:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 53 Feather Weight (54-57kg) HIMASHU SHRIVAS MP

AKASH KUMAR CHT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KAMAL KUMAR DEL

HAR

ORI

UP

AIP

MUKESH KALOSIYA

GULSHAN PANCHAL

S.K PANGRAHI

S.K CHETRI

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 54 Light Weight (57-60kg) MITESH DESWAL HAR

RABICHANDRA SINGH L MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SANJAY MISHRA RSPB

RAJ

AIP

ORI

SSCB

PRADEEP BISTH

UMMED BNARASA

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

S.K PANGRAHI

LAXMIPATI

28:29

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 55 Light Weight (57-60kg) RUDRA PRATAP SIGH CHD

VIKAS KUMAR MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIYA SSCB

AP

UP

HP

RSPB

LAXMIPATI

G S RAJU

S.K CHETRI

KAMAL KUMAR

PRADEEP BISTH

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 56 Light Weight (57-60kg) SIDHARTH UP

ARYAN NEGI HP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANGRAHI SSCB

PUN

RSPB

J&K

AIP

LAXMIPATI

MD HABIB

PRADEEP BISTH

SANDEEP SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 57 Light Weight (57-60kg) HARSH D&D

BASWARAJ KATTIMANI MAH

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGENDER SINGH SOUN AP

ORI

DEL

MP

HP

G S RAJU

S.K PANGRAHI

MUKESH KALOSIYA

SANJAY MISHRA

KAMAL KUMAR

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 58 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) KAMAL TANGRI UTK

VANSHAJ HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI RSPB

MAH

UP

RAJ

J&K

PRADEEP BISTH

SURESH KADAM

SOMESH DUBHY

UMMED BNARASA

SANDEEP SINGH

26:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

7 59 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) ADITYA GOUD MAH

SANDEEP DONI AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SANJAY MISHRA RAJ

SSCB

AIP

ORI

HP

UMMED BNARASA

LAXMIPATI

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

S.K PANGRAHI

KAMAL KUMAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 60 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) IMDAD HUSSAIN ASM

SANATHOI MEITEI M MAN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SURESH KADAM UP

RSPB

AP

DEL

PUN

S.K CHETRI

PRADEEP BISTH

G S RAJU

MUKESH KALOSIYA

MD HABIB

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 61 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) VISHWAS MALIK RAJ

KANHAIYA PRASAD BIH

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL KUMAR MP

ORI

HP

MAH

J&K

SANJAY MISHRA

S.K PANGRAHI

KAMAL KUMAR

SURESH KADAM

SANDEEP SINGH

29:28

30:27

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 62 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) ACHAL VEER KARWASRA CHD

DAKSH SINGH DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP SINGH AP

HP

RAJ

AIP

ORI

G S RAJU

KAMAL KUMAR

UMMED BNARASA

SUNIL KUMAR

S.K PANGRAHI

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 63 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) MOHIT KANJAR MP

SAHIL GOA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MD HABIB SSCB

HP

DEL

J&K

AIP

LAXMIPATI

KAMAL KUMAR

MUKESH KALOSIYA

SANDEEP SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

12 64 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) ABHIMANNU HAR

ANJANI KUMAR M AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP BISTH MP

AIP

ORI

UP

HP

SANJAY MISHRA

SUNIL KUMAR

S.K PANGRAHI

S.K CHETRI

KAMAL KUMAR

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 65 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) TAW PAKBA ARU

VIKAS KUMAR PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ UMMED BNARASA HP

SSCB

J&K

MAH

DEL

KAMAL KUMAR

LAXMIPATI

SANDEEP SINGH

SURESH KADAM

MUKESH KALOSIYA

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

14 66 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) GAGAN DEL

SAHIL LILGAR GUJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MD HABIB UP

AP

MAH

HAR

ORI

S.K CHETRI

G S RAJU

SURESH KADAM

GULSHAN PANCHAL

S.K PANGRAHI

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 67 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) HARSHIT RATHEE HAR

RAVINDRA YADAV DASARI AP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 68 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) HIMANSHU NEGI UTK

ASHISH HOODA CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIYA AP

AIP

SSCB

RAJ

MP

G S RAJU

SUNIL KUMAR

LAXMIPATI

UMMED BNARASA

SANJAY MISHRA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 69 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) MANIK SINGH MAH

T.KABILESH TN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 70 Middle Weight (71-75kg) PARAMUIR SINGH PUN

YESWANTH CHIPULLA AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL KUMAR MAH

ORI

UP

RSPB

J&K

SURESH KADAM

S.K PANGRAHI

S.K CHETRI

PRADEEP BISTH

SANDEEP SINGH

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 71 Middle Weight (71-75kg) ARJUN MALIK UP

KUNAL GHORPADE MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SANJAY MISHRA HAR

HP

RAJ

AIP

PUN

GULSHAN PANCHAL

KAMAL KUMAR

UMMED BNARASA

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

MD HABIB

26:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 72 Middle Weight (71-75kg) DEEPAK HAR

TEJAS NAIN HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ UMMED BNARASA ORI

MP

MAH

UP

AIP

S.K PANGRAHI

SANJAY MISHRA

SURESH KADAM

S.K CHETRI

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 73 Middle Weight (71-75kg) AKASH DAS JHA

STANZIN DADUL LDK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 74 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) ABHISHEK PATEL BIH

HIMANSHU HP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP BISTH AP

HAR

AIP

J&K

PUN

G S RAJU

GULSHAN PANCHAL

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

SANDEEP SINGH

MD HABIB

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 75 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) VISHAL HAR

VISHWAS HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANGRAHI AIP

MP

MAH

HP

AP

SUNIL KUMAR

SANJAY MISHRA

SURESH KADAM

KAMAL KUMAR

G S RAJU

30:27

27:30

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

24 76 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) NISHANT HALDER SIK

AKSH GARG PUN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGENDER SINGH SOUN AP

J&K

MP

DEL

MAH

G S RAJU

SANDEEP SINGH

SANJAY MISHRA

MUKESH KALOSIYA

FARHAD ENGINEER

-

-

-

-

-
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Code
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RED

BLUE

25 77 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) ANKUSH CHAHAL DEL

VANLALHUALA MIZ

RED RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MD HABIB RSPB

MAH

HP

ORI

AIP

PRADEEP BISTH

SURESH KADAM

KAMAL KUMAR

S.K PANGRAHI

SUNIL KUMAR

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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