



Session Results

Session 6

SAT 11 JUN 2022 2:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	53	Feather Weight (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	HIMASHU SHRIVAS AKASH KUMAR		MP CHT	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	HP	KAMAL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ORI UP	MUKESH KALOSIYA GULSHAN PANCHA S.K PANGRAHI S.K CHETRI JOGENDER SINGH	L		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	54	Light Weight (57-60kg)	RED	MITESH DESWAL		HAR				
_	04	Light Weight (or cong)	BLUE	RABICHANDRA SINGH L		MAN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MP	SANJAY MISHRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ AIP ORI	PRADEEP BISTH UMMED BNARASA JOGENDER SINGH S S.K PANGRAHI LAXMIPATI	SOUN		28:29 30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29
3	55	Light Weight (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	RUDRA PRATAP SIGH VIKAS KUMAR		CHD MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEL	MUKESH KALOSIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP UP HP	LAXMIPATI G S RAJU S.K CHETRI KAMAL KUMAR PRADEEP BISTH			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	56	Light Weight (57-60kg)	RED	SIDHARTH		UP	RED	WP	4:1	
		3 3 - (3)	BLUE	ARYAN NEGI		HP				
		Referee:	ORI	S.K PANGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN RSPB J&K	LAXMIPATI MD HABIB PRADEEP BISTH SANDEEP SINGH SUNIL KUMAR			29:28 29:28 29:28 27:30 30:27
5	57	Light Weight (57-60kg)	RED	HARSH		D&D	RED	WP	3:2	
Ū	0.	g.n. 176.g.n. (67 66.ng)	BLUE	BASWARAJ KATTIMANI		MAH		•••	0	
		Referee:	AIP	JOGENDER SINGH SOUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI DEL MP	G S RAJU S.K PANGRAHI MUKESH KALOSIYA SANJAY MISHRA KAMAL KUMAR	,		28:29 29:28 30:27 28:29 30:27
6	58	Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	KAMAL TANGRI VANSHAJ		UTK HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SSCB	LAXMIPATI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH UP RAJ	PRADEEP BISTH SURESH KADAM SOMESH DUBHY UMMED BNARASA SANDEEP SINGH			26:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 25:30
7	59	Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	ADITYA GOUD SANDEEP DONI		MAH AP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MP	SANJAY MISHRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB AIP ORI	UMMED BNARASA LAXMIPATI JOGENDER SINGH S S.K PANGRAHI KAMAL KUMAR	SOUN		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	60	Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	IMDAD HUSSAIN SANATHOI MEITEI M		ASM MAN	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	MAH	SURESH KADAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB AP DEL	S.K CHETRI PRADEEP BISTH G S RAJU MUKESH KALOSIYA MD HABIB			29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29

Page 1 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 6.0

Report Created MON 13 JUN 2022 15:38





Session Results

Session 6

SAT 11 JUN 2022 2:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	61	Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	VISHWAS MALIK KANHAIYA PRASAD		RAJ BIH	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	AIP	SUNIL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI HP MAH	SANJAY MISHRA S.K PANGRAHI KAMAL KUMAR SURESH KADAM SANDEEP SINGH			29:28 30:27 27:30 29:28 27:30
10	62	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	ACHAL VEER KARWASRA DAKSH SINGH		CHD DEL	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RAJ AIP	G S RAJU KAMAL KUMAR UMMED BNARASA SUNIL KUMAR S.K PANGRAHI			29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29
11	63	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	MOHIT KANJAR SAHIL		MP GOA	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	PUN	MD HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP DEL J&K	LAXMIPATI KAMAL KUMAR MUKESH KALOSIY/ SANDEEP SINGH SUNIL KUMAR	4		10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9
12	64	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	ABHIMANNU ANJANI KUMAR M		HAR AP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	PRADEEP BISTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP ORI UP	SANJAY MISHRA SUNIL KUMAR S.K PANGRAHI S.K CHETRI KAMAL KUMAR			28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
13	65	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	RED	TAW PAKBA		ARU				
		Referee:	BLUE RAJ	VIKAS KUMAR UMMED BNARASA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB J&K MAH	KAMAL KUMAR LAXMIPATI SANDEEP SINGH SURESH KADAM MUKESH KALOSIYA	WP	5:0	27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29
14	66	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED	GAGAN		DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BLUE PUN	SAHIL LILGAR MD HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP MAH HAR	S.K CHETRI G S RAJU SURESH KADAM GULSHAN PANCHA S.K PANGRAHI	AL.		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
15	67	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	HARSHIT RATHEE RAVINDRA YADAV DASARI		HAR AP	RED	WO		
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
16	68	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	HIMANSHU NEGI ASHISH HOODA		UTK CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEL	MUKESH KALOSIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP SSCB RAJ	G S RAJU SUNIL KUMAR LAXMIPATI UMMED BNARASA SANJAY MISHRA			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 6.0





Session Results

Session 6

SAT 11 JUN 2022 2:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	69	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	MANIK SINGH T.KABILESH		MAH TN	RED	WO		
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
18	70	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED	PARAMUIR SINGH		PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
10	70	wilddie Weight (71-75kg)	BLUE	YESWANTH CHIPULLA		AP	NED	VVI	3.0	
		Referee:	AIP	SUNIL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI UP RSPB	SURESH KADAM S.K PANGRAHI S.K CHETRI PRADEEP BISTH SANDEEP SINGH			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
19	71	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	ARJUN MALIK KUNAL GHORPADE		UP MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MP	SANJAY MISHRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RAJ AIP	GULSHAN PANCH KAMAL KUMAR UMMED BNARASA JOGENDER SINGH MD HABIB	ı		26:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30
20	72	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	DEEPAK TEJAS NAIN		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RAJ	UMMED BNARASA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MP MAH UP	S.K PANGRAHI SANJAY MISHRA SURESH KADAM S.K CHETRI JOGENDER SINGH	ISOUN		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
21	73	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	AKASH DAS STANZIN DADUL		JHA LDK	RED	WO		
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
22	74	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	ABHISHEK PATEL HIMANSHU		BIH HP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	_	PRADEEP BISTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP HAR AIP J&K	G S RAJU GULSHAN PANCH JOGENDER SINGH SANDEEP SINGH MD HABIB	AL		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
23	75	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	VISHAL VISHWAS		HAR HAR	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	ORI	S.K PANGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP MAH HP	SUNIL KUMAR SANJAY MISHRA SURESH KADAM KAMAL KUMAR G S RAJU			30:27 27:30 28:29 30:27 29:28
24	76	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	NISHANT HALDER AKSH GARG		SIK PUN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	AIP	JOGENDER SINGH SOUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K MP DEL	G S RAJU SANDEEP SINGH SANJAY MISHRA MUKESH KALOSIY FARHAD ENGINEE			- - - -

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 6.0





Session Results

Session 6

SAT 11 JUN 2022 2:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
25	77	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	ANKUSH CHAHAL VANLALHUALA		DEL MIZ	RED	RSC-I	R1	
		Referee:	PUN	MD HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HP ORI	PRADEEP BISTH SURESH KADAM KAMAL KUMAR S.K PANGRAHI SUNIL KUMAR		- - -	

LEGEND Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest - Injury wo Walkover Rn WP Win on points

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 6.0

Report Created MON 13 JUN 2022 15:38